Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Features
EKI-7428G-4CI
EKI-7428G-4CPI
Specifications
Communications
�� Standard	 IEEE 802.3, 802.3u, 802.3x, 802.3z, 802.1D, 802.1w,
802.1p, 802.1Q, 802.1X, 802.3ad, 802.3ab

�� Railway Track Side 	 EN 50121-4
�� Patent 	 http://www.advantech.com/legal/patent
Ordering Information
�� EKI-7428G-4CI-AE	 24GE+4G Combo Port Managed Ethernet Switch
w/ Wide Temp
�� EKI-7428G-4CPI-AE	 24G+4G Combo Port POE Managed Ethernet Switch
w/ Wide Temp
438 [17.24]
22
[0.87]
41
[1.61]
12
 [0
.4
7]
79.30
[3.12]
9.
20
[0
.3
6]
25
9.
20
 [1
0.
20
]
43
.6
0
[1
.7
2]
31.50
[1.24]
426 [16.77]
Note: For SFP copper type, only 1000Mbps supported.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Managed Ethernet Switches category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
RSP35-08033O6TT-SKKVYHHE2SXX.X  RED25-04002Z6TT-TDDZ9HPE2SXX.X  BRS20-8TX/2FX-SM  RSB20-0800S4S4TAABHH
MM20-S2S2T1T1SYHH  BRS40-24TX  RSP25-11003Z6TT-SCCZ9HPE2SXX.X  BRS40-16TX  RSP20-11003Z6TT-SK9V9HSE2AXX.X
58824  BRS20-8TX-EEC  RSP30-08033O6TT-SCCZ9HSE2AXX.X  RSP25-11003Z6ZT-TK9V9HHE2SXX.X  BRS30-16042T2T-
STCY99HHSEAXX.X  BRS20-4TX-HL  GRS103-22TX/4C-2HV-2A  RSPS25-06002Z6TT-TK9V9HPE2SXX.  MSP30-
16040ECVT99HHE2AXX.X.XX  BRS20-24TX  BRS30-1604OOOO-ETDY99HHSESXX.X  BRS30-1604OOOO-ETDZ99HHSEAXX.X
BRS40-8TX  BRS30-20TX/4SFP  1006191  2702324  2702328  2702329  2702333  2702653  2702969  2702331  2702652  2702323  2702330
2702970  2702666  2702665  2702327  2702326  GECKO 5TX  2891079  6GK5208-0BA00-2AB2  6GK5208-0BA00-2AC2  2891037  GECKO
4TX  EKI-5525I-AE  EKI-5526-AE  EKI-5526I-AE  EKI-5526I-MB-AE  EKI-5528I-AE